5

Druzyna
UKS Frendo Dywity (RW)
KKP Stomilanki Il Olsztyn (RW)
BUKS Barczewo (RW)
KS Fortuna Gagtawki (RW)

[] GKS Stawiguda (RW)

POPRZEDNIA: KOLEJKA 10 (pt. 2019.06.07 - pt. 2019.06.14)

2019-06-07 18:30 KKP Stomilanki Il Olsztyn (RW)

2019-06-14 17:30

BUKS Barczewo (RW)

CCRNrdaY 1l liga wojewddzka D1 Mtodzik Grupa 10 (RW)

4 : 2 UKS Frendo Dywity (RW)

3 : 0 KS Fortuna Gagtawki (RW)

Pkt

21

21

12

Bramki Forma
50:5

59:6

21:17

5:28

3:82

Olsztyn, Zytnia 71

Barczewo, Pdtnocna 14



